Milwaukee Habitat 2019 Build Schedule — Family of 4 Catholic Parishes, Draft 3-5-19
Week 1
Saturday, May 11th: Framing (15 people)

Week 2
Thursday, May 16%™: Framing (15 people)
Saturday, May 18™: Framing (15 people)

Week 3

Thursday, May 23™: Framing (15 people)

Saturday May 25™: Off for Memorial Day weekend
Week 4:

Thursday, May 30™": Framing (15 people)
Saturday, June 1°%: Framing (15 people)

Week 5:
Thursday, June 6™: Framing (15 people)
Saturday, June 8™": Windows (15 people)

Week 6:
Saturday, June 15™: Siding (8 people)

Week 7:
Saturday, June 22": Siding (8 people)

Week 8:
Saturday, June 29%: Siding (8 people)

Week 9:
Saturday, July 6th: Off for Independence Day

Week 10:
Thursday, July 11*: Drywall (12 people)
Saturday, July 13%™: Drywall (12 people)

Week 11:
Saturday, July 20'": Drywall (12 people)

Week 12
Saturday, July 27%": Drywall (12 people)

Week 13 & 14: Off for drywall finishing

Week 15:
Thursday, August 15%™: Painting (12 people)
Saturday, August 17%; Painting (12 people)

Week 16:
Thursday, August 22" Flooring (8 people)
Saturday, August 24™: Flooring (8 people)

Week 17 & 18: Off for trim & Labor Day

Week 19:
Saturday, September 14™; Punchlist (8 people)

Week 20
Saturday, September 21 Cleaning (8 people)



